
A B C D E F

0105 3NR/LAF $3,629 $4,033 $4,442 $4,884 $5,372 $6,501

3NL/RAF

Width: 52 1/2"
Height: 31"
Depth: 63"

0105 3BL/RAF Right Arm Facing $3,831 $4,257 $4,679 $5,148 $5,663 $6,851
Curved Mid-Sofa

3BR/LAF Left Arm Facing 
Curved Mid-Sofa

Width: 64 1/2"
Height: 31"
Depth: 54"

As Shown: $7,461 $8,290 $9,121 $10,032 $11,035 $13,352

0105 RT3 Large Round Ottoman $1,259 $1,399 $1,538 $1,696 $1,861 $2,251

Width: 36"
Height: 18"
Depth: 36"

Left Arm Facing Bumper 
End Mid-Sofa

PLANUM QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
Model 0105 Rusco I

Leather Orvieto 9409 w/ Polished Stainless Steel Feet

Model No. Item No.

Right Arm Facing 
Bumper End Mid-Sofa

Dimensions

Retail

Madras Orvieto
EuroSoft/ 

Marmo

King/ 
Spesso/ 
Native/ 

Heritage/ 
Vintage

Marco
Mimosa/ 

Klar/ 
Nubuck

18" 

36"

36"

36"

3 /

64½"

52½"

63"


