PLANUM QUICK SHIP PROGRAM

Model 0105 Rusco I

Leather Orvieto 9409 w/ Polished Stainless Steel Feet



	Item No.	Dimensions	Retail					
Model No.			А	В	С	D	E	F
			Madras	Orvieto	EuroSoft/ Marmo	King/ Spesso/ Native/ Heritage/ Vintage	Marco	Mimosa/ Klar/ Nubuck
0105	3NR/LAF	Left Arm Facing Bumper	\$3,629	\$4,033	\$4,442	\$4,884	\$5,372	\$6,501
	- 3NL/RAF 3"	End Mid-Sofa Right Arm Facing Bumper End Mid-Sofa Width: 52 1/2" Height: 31" Depth: 63"						
0105	3BL/RAF	Right Arm Facing	\$3,831	\$4,257	\$4,679	\$5,148	\$5,663	\$6,851
	3BR/LAF	Curved Mid-Sofa Left Arm Facing Curved Mid-Sofa Width: 64 1/2" Height: 31" Depth: 54"						
		As Shown:	\$7,461	\$8,290	\$9,121	\$10,032	\$11,035	\$13,352
	RT3	Large Round Ottoman Width: 36" Height: 18" Depth: 36"	\$1,259	\$1,399	\$1,538	\$1,696	\$1,861	\$2,251